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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Washburn D1 Guy McFarren N8513 Fire Lane Road Springbrook 54875 (920) 602-1969 mcfarrencountry@sbcglobal.net
Bayfield D1 Kevin Schanning 12365 Scenic Drive Iron River 54847 (715) 372-5822 Belllake@me.com
Chippewa D2 Jack Christenson 28090 182nd Street Holcombe 54745 (715) 827-1277 jacchriste@yahoo.com
Rusk D2 Blake Doud 214 Fritz Avenue E Ladysmith 54848 (715) 577-7987 bddoud@hotmail.com

Chair Taylor D3 Mike Riggle 859 Malibu Street Medford 54451 (715) 965-4121 mjrdvm@hotmail.com
Lincoln D3 Matt Lallemont W4976 Hoovie Road Tomahawk 54487 (715) 218-5628 mslallemont@hotmail.com
Florence D4 Arden Loker W1568 Cty Road N Niagara 54151 (715) 589-2413 aloker@chartermi.net
Forest D4 Richard Krawze, Sr. 5452 South Silver Lake Road Laona 54541 (715) 889-0841 pineriverlumber@hotmail.com
Vernon D5 Dave West E14127 Hwy P La Farge 54639 (608) 489-4166 davewest@mwt.net
Eau Claire D5 John Quall 2823 Jupiter Avenue Eau Claire 54703 (715) 834-5182

Vice-Chair Wood D6 Scott McAuley 621 13th Street S Wisconsin Rapids 54494 (608) 354-2725 scttmcl66@gmail.com
Juneau D6 Jody Bigalke 635 Hog Island Road New Lisbon 53950 (608) 853-0742 heddon@mwt.net

Secretary Outagamie D7 Steven Ninneman N2545 State Road 76 Hortonville 54944 (920) 757-6609 Honyuk@aol.com
Waushara D7 John Piechowski W3990 State Road 21 Redgranite 54970 (920) 566-2855
Manitowoc D8 Brad Martinson 9418 Tamarack Road Brillion 54110 (920) 841-5878 hntnhard@gmail.com
Door D8 Thomas Savage 7004 Lost Lake Road Egg Harbor 54209 (920) 868-2593 tomgsavage@gmail.com
Lafayette D9 Steven Staver 230 Hellers Court Shullsburg 53586 (608) 482-0386 waterman52@yahoo.com
Sauk D9 Michael Rogers S8955 Matoushek Road Prairie du Sac 53578 (608) 643-8057 mrogers69@hotmail.com
Jefferson D10 Lowell Wright 410 Streator Lane Waterloo 53594 (920) 253-5461 wifowler@yahoo.com
Milwaukee D11 Adam Kassulke 8817 W Waterford Square N Greenfield 53228 (608) 556-1251 adamkassulke@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Dan Michels 875 S. 4th Ave Park Falls 54552 (715) 492-1487 dan.michels@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Dave MacFarland 107 Sutliff Avenue Rhinelander 54501 (715) 365-8917 David.Macfarland@Wisconsin.gov

 

2016 WCC Wolf Advisory Committee

The mission of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress Wolf Advisory Committee is to help implement and review current policies and practices that are a part of 
Wisconsin's Wolf Management Plan. To effectively accomplish this mission, the committee will take into consideration a wide array of biological and sociological 
issues critical to Wisconsin's Wolf Management Strategy, including but not limited to: management boundaries, depredations, zones, harvest goals, nuisance 
research, trapping, population modeling, rehabilitation, habitat and other issues of statewide conservation or environmental concern.
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